HANS RAJ COLLEGE: THIRD ADMISSION CUT-OFF LIST (2019-2020

Valid from 09/07/2019 to 11/07/2019
CUT-OFF PERCENTAGE

Course
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B
94.75%
Closed
Closed
94.25%
69%
92%
95%
96.25%
94%
93%
94.75%
90%
90%
Closed
95.5%
93%
92%
Closed
Closed
93.66%
91%
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97.75%
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

94%
Closed
Closed

95.5%

95%

97.25%
Closed

93.33%
Closed

96.75%

95%

94.66%
Closed
Closed

95.33%

94.66%
Closed Closed
Closed Closed

Note: There is no deduction for change of stream for admission in B.A. Program.
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(Dr. Sharmupendra)

Convener — Arts & Commerce Admissions
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B.A. (H) Economics

B.A. (H) English

B.A. (H) Hindi

B.A. (H) History

B.A. (H) Sanskrit

B.A. Prog. (Sanskrit + History)
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B.A. Prog. (Eco + Commerce)
B.A. Prog. (History + Eco.)

B.A. Prog. (Philosophy + History)
B.A. Prog. (Phy. Edu. + History)
B.Com. (H)

B.Sc. (H) Anthropology

B.Sc. (H) Botany

B.Sc. (H) Chemistry

B.Sc.(H) Computer Science
B.Sc. (H) Electronics

B.Sc. (H) Geology

B.Sc. (H) Mathematics

B.Sc. (H) Physics

B.Sc. (H) Zoology

B.Sc. Life Science

B.Sc. Physical Science (Chem.)
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B.Sc. Physical Science (Comp.)
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91.75%
Closed
Closed

93.75%

65%
90%
93%
93%
92%
92%

91 %
87%
88%
89%
93.5%
89%
88%

Closed

92.66%
90%
87%
89%
89%
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89.75%
Closed
79.25%
93.75%
64%

93%
93%
92%
92%
85%
87%
85%
Closed
Closed
36%
88%
91 %
87%
Closed
83%
88%
88%
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89%
93.25%

Closed

93.5%
61%

92%

87%
86%
81%
85%
93%
90%
88%
91%
92%
83%
84%
88%
88%
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(Dr. Harmeet Kaur)
Convener — Science Admissions

EWS
97.50%
96.25%
Closed
Closed
70%

=

Closed

96%
Closed
90%
95.33%
96%
94.66%
94%
Closed
96%
94.33%
93%
Closed
Closed

91%
91.5%
83%
94.25%
66 %

93%

87.25%
87%
89%
90%
93%
90%
92%
93%
92 %
90%
92%
90%
90%
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