## HANS RAJ COLLEGE: THIRD ADMISSION CUT-OFF LIST (2019-2020)

## Valid from 09/07/2019 to 11/07/2019

S. No	Course	CUT-OFF PERCENTAGE						
		UR	OBC	SC	ST	PwD	EWS	KM
1	B.A. (H) Economics	97.75%	94.75%	91.75%	89.75%	89%	97.50%	91%
2	B.A. (H) English	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	93.25%	96.25%	91.5%
3	B.A. (H) Hindi	Closed	Closed	Closed	79.25%	Closed	Closed	83%
4	B.A. (H) History	Closed	94.25%	93.75%	93.75%	93.5%	Closed	94.25%
5	B.A. (H) Sanskrit	Closed	69%	65%	64%	61%	70%	66%
6	B.A. Prog. (Sanskrit + History)	94%	92%	90%	-	92%	-	93%
	B.A. Prog. (Eco + Commerce)	Closed	95%	93%	93%			
	B.A. Prog. (History + Eco.)	Closed	96.25%	93%	93%		Closed	
	B.A. Prog. (Philosophy + History)	95.5%	94%	92%	92%		-	
	B.A. Prog. (Phy. Edu. + History)	95%	93%	92%	92%			
7	B.Com. (H)	97.25%	94.75%	91%	85%	87%	96%	87.25%
8	B.Sc. (H) Anthropology	Closed	90%	87%	87%	86%	Closed	87%
9	B.Sc. (H) Botany	93.33%	90%	88%	85%	81%	90%	89%
10	B.Sc. (H) Chemistry	Closed	Closed	89%	Closed	85%	95.33%	90%
11	B.Sc.(H) Computer Science	96.75%	95.5%	93.5%	Closed	93%	96%	93%
12	B.Sc. (H) Electronics	95%	93%	89%	86%	90%	94.66%	90%
13	B.Sc. (H) Geology	94.66%	92%	88%	88%	88%	94%	92%
14	B.Sc. (H) Mathematics	Closed	Closed	Closed	91%	91%	Closed	93%
15	B.Sc. (H) Physics	Closed	Closed	92.66%	87%	92%	96%	92%
16	B.Sc. (H) Zoology	95.33%	93.66%	90%	Closed	83%	94.33%	90%
17	B.Sc. Life Science	94.66%	91%	87%	83%	84%	93%	92%
18	B.Sc. Physical Science (Chem.)	Closed	Closed	89%	88%	88%	Closed	90%
	B.Sc. Physical Science (Comp.)	Closed	Closed	89%	88%	88%	Closed	90%

Note: There is no deduction for change of stream for admission in B.A. Program.

(Dr. Sharma Bhanu Bhupendra)

Convener – Arts & Commerce Admissions

(Dr. Harmeet Kaur)

Convener - Science Admissions